DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)
FRANK MCHUGH CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
FRANK SHAW ASSOCIATES LIMITED
FRANK SMITH & CO. (SUNDERLAND) LIMITED
FRANK WEB DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
FRANSHIRL ALL TRADES LIMITED
FRANSYS PROGRAMMING LIMITED

FRASC CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

FRASC HOLDINGS LIMITED

FRASC MECHANICAL SERVICES LIMITED
FRASCO IT LIMITED

FRASER & FRASER LTD

FRASER BUILDING MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD

FRASER LANCASTRIAN LIMITED
FRATELLI (GB) LIMITED

FRATELLI (GB) LIMITED

FRATELLI VELLANO LIMITED

FRAY DESIGN LIMITED

FREAKSIGNAL PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
FRECKLES DESIGN LIMITED

FREDAS BEAUTY PERFECTION COMPANY
LIMITED

FREDDY GEORGE LTD

FREDERICK BRETT & SON LIMITED
FREDERICK COYLE & COMPANY LIMITED
FREDERICKS (MUMBLES) LIMITED
FREDERIC R. HARRIS LTD.

FREDRIK LTD

FREDRIK LTD

FREEBUCK LIMITED

FREE CALL LTD

FREECLAIM IDC PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
FREE CLINICAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
FREE CLINICAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
FREECOM.NET LIMITED

FREEDMAN & BROWN COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

FREEDOM
FREEDOM
FREEDOM
FREEDOM

HEALTHNET LIMITED

PR LIMITED

PRESENT LIMITED

SECURITY LTD

FREEDOM TO LEARN LIMITED

FREEDOM WITHIN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
FREE FLIGHT FINANCE LIMITED
FREELANCE MEDIA LIMITED

FREELANCE OFFICE SERVICES LIMITED
FREELAND ENTERPRISES LIMITED
FREELAND JONES LTD

FREELAND PARK (FREEHOLD) LIMITED
FREELAND PARK PROPERTY MANAGEMENT CO.
LIMITED

FREEMAC MARINE LTD

FREEMAN HIRE & SALES LIMITED
FREEMANS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LTD
FREEMAN TELECOM LIMITED
FREEMASONS HALL (STALYBRIDGE) LIMITED
FREE ONLINE LTD.

FREEPLAY FOUNDATION

01236695
02609011
00641969
06162209
05548389
03078162
03789740
03790934
02355454
05875605
04053895
05341597
03667995
04967588
04967588
04268059
01310599
06566868
03961926
06145263

04862616
00316648
00226099
04786222
00889592
05889865
05889865
01906034
05523749
02828478
04511293
04511293
03668472
03825712
04815524
04146153
05579483
05893993
04315868
04742285
05928127
04059604
04927925
06529234
06015487
02578121
00658782

05844194
06222287
06193620
05722025
00096292
05900503
03630130

15/05/2008
20/05/2008
15/05/2008
16/05/2008
15/05/2008
16/05/2008
15/05/2008
15/05/2008
15/05/2008
14/05/2008
19/05/2008
15/05/2008
14/05/2008
19/05/2008
19/05/2008
14/05/2008
20/05/2008
15/05/2008
14/05/2008
19/05/2008

20/05/2008
19/05/2008
15/05/2008
15/05/2008
15/05/2008
16/05/2008
16/05/2008
14/05/2008
14/05/2008
20/05/2008
16/05/2008
16/05/2008
14/05/2008
20/05/2008
19/05/2008
15/05/2008
19/05/2008
16/05/2008
19/05/2008
20/05/2008
19/05/2008
14/05/2008
16/05/2008
14/05/2008
20/05/2008
15/05/2008
15/05/2008

20/05/2008
19/05/2008
14/05/2008
19/05/2008
14/05/2008
13/05/2008
19/05/2008

FREESIDE LIMITED

FREESTAY VACATIONS LIMITED
FREESTYLE ACCOUNTING LIMITED
FREESTYLE DIRECT LIMITED
FREEVIEW LIMITED

FREEWAY COURIERS LIMITED

FREEWAY EXHAUST AND TYRE CENTRE LIMITED

FREEWAY SERVICES LIMITED
FREIGHT SYSTEMS EUROPE LIMITED
FREIGHT TRANSPORT LIMITED

FREM LIMITED

FRENCH & ASSOCIATES LIMITED

THE FRENCH ECOLE LIMITED

FRENCH FREEDOM HOLIDAYS LTD
FRENCH TUITION FOR BUSINESS & LEISURE
LTD.

FRERE JACQUES LIMITED

FRESAS CON NATA LIMITED

FRESH AIR MUSIC LTD

FRESH APPROACH FOOD COMPANY LTD
FRESH AVENUE LIMITED

FRESH AVIATION LIMITED

FRESH BINS (NW) LTD
FRESHBOROUGH RESIDENTS COMPANY LIMITED
FRESHBOX LIMITED

FRESHCODE LIMITED

FRESHCODE LIMITED

FRESH CONSULTANCY LIMITED

FRESH DIRECT LOCAL (NORTH WEST) LIMITED
FRESH DIRECT LOCAL (NORTH WEST) LIMITED

FRESHDRAFT LTD

FRESHERS GUIDE LIMITED

THE FRESH FACE DOCTORS LIMITED
FRESH HAIR LIMITED

FRESH LOOK LONDON LIMITED
FRESHNEY CARGO SERVICES LIMITED
FRESH PRODUCE IMPORTERS LIMITED
FRESH PROPERTY CONSULTANTS LTD
FRESH (STOCKPORT) LIMITED
FRESHVIBES SERVICES LTD
FRESHXPOSURE LIMITED

FRESHXPRESS LIMITED

FRESKO LIMITED

FRESNILLO PLC

FRESNILLO PLC

FRESNILLO PLC

FRESNILLO PLC

FRESNILLO MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
FREUDIANA RECORDS LIMITED

FREWER BROS. LIMITED

FRIANON INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FRICTION TV LIMITED

FRIDGE ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS LIMITED
FRIDGE ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS LIMITED
FRIDGE SYSTEMS LIMITED

FRIDGE SYSTEMS LIMITED

05874877
03498044
05916473
06394483
06213304
05695818
05897871
05208354
02027375
02286068
04010085
02494254
03858901
03273927
04403860

02910855
05881594
05566910
05983436
04891402
05516815
06502401
01004482
06068234
03259407
03259407
04850050
02686032
02686032
05678747
05886525
05894902
02199601
06299389
02460625
03845248
06479027
05569636
05655798
04608788
03981347
06551683
06344120
06344120
06344120
06344120
06482947
02464429
00271554
03578403
06082122
04541539
04541539
02970990
02970990

14/05/2008
19/05/2008
15/05/2008
19/05/2008
19/05/2008
1570572008
19/05/2008
14/05/2008
15/05/2008
20/05/2008
14/05/2008
2070572008
16/05/2008
1470572008
20/05/2008

1370572008
1370572008
19/05/2008
16/05/2008
1570572008
19/05/2008
16/05/2008
14/05/2008
16/05/2008
14/05/2008
14/05/2008
20/05/2008
16/05/2008
16/05/2008
20/05/2008
19/05/2008
1670572008
15/05/2008
1470572008
1570572008
15/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
15/05/2008
1570572008
15/05/2008
19/05/2008
19/05/2008
19/05/2008
19/05/2008
2070572008
14/05/2008
2070572008
14/05/2008
1570572008
20/05/2008
2070572008
20/05/2008
2070572008



